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Questions

Ghulam Muhammad Barrage is also known as?

Ranikot Fort is situated near

Where is Shah Jahan Mosque is situated?

Which place is called little Mecca:

Which is the World's largest old graveyard?

Where the earliest mosque in sub-continent is situated?

Which country is the largest CNG consumer of Asia and second largest CNG consumer in
world?

Sindh is called Bab-ul-Islam. On which date the day of Bab-ul-Islam is celebrated every year
in Pakistan?

In which year EBDO was promulgated in Pakistan?

In which year PRODA was promulgated in Pakistan?

Answers Choice
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. Indus Barrage

. Kandiaro Barrage
. Kotri Barrage

. None of these

Jamshoro
Kotri
Larkana

. Hyderabad

Thatta

. Jacobabad

Sibi
Larkana

Uch
Bhanbhro
Makli Hill
Mansura

. Kirthar Hills
. Makli Hill

Karachi graveyard
Mohenjo Daro graveyard

Jacobabad
Banbhore
Sukkur
Rohri

Russia
China
Japan
Pakistan

24th July
25th July
26th July
27th July

1956
1958
1960
1959

1948
1949
1950
1952



